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Sotectwa i sottysi kadencja 2024-2029

Lp.

1.

10.

11.

12.

Sotectwo (miejscowosci) Imie i
nazwisko
Bondary (Bondary, Rybaki Karol

Bagniuki, Osiedle Bondary, Tanica Wojciechowski
Goérna, Tanica Dolna, Rudnia,
Bottryki, Garbary)

Cisowka (Ciséwka) Anna
Leoniewska

Ciwoniuki (Ciwoniuki, Lewsze, Michat Kisty

Oziabty, Kuryty, Nowe Kuchmy,

Stare Kuchmy, Gorbacze, Kalitnik,

Kowalowy Gréd, Kuchmy - Kuce,

Kuchmy - Pietruki)

Hieronimowo (Hieronimowo) Mateusz
Szczepahczuk

Jatéwka (Jatdwka, Kondratki, Danuta

Kituryki, Mostowlany - Kolonia, Stawieniak

Dublany, Gonczary)

Juszkowy Graéd (Juszkowy Gréd, Jarostaw

Barszczewo, Julianka) Sakowicz

Kazimierowo (Kazimierowo) Marek Sutryk

Kobylanka (Kobylanka) Agnieszka

Waszkiewicz

Krugty Lasek (Planty, Odnoga - Krzysztof
Kuzmy, Sacharki, Krugty Lasek, Kardasz
Maciejkow Géra, Pélko)

tuplanka (Luplanka, Nowa Stawomir
tuplanka, Stara tuplanka, tukianiuk

Leonowicze, Romanowo)
Michatowo 1 (ul. Akacjowa,
Fabryczna, Gérna, Grédecka,
Koscielna, LeSna, Mtynowa,
Sienkiewicza, Jana Pawta ll,
Szkolna, Topolowa, Seweryna
Michatowskiego, Wierzbowa, Zwirki
i Wigury, 3 Maja), Michatowo
Kolonia)

Michatowo Il (ul. Biatostocka, Elzbieta
Hieronimowska, Kamiennobrodzka, Ostaszewska
Klonowa, tgkowa, Nowy Swiat,

Ogrodowa, Piaskowa, Plac 11

Nina Bielenia

Adres Telefon

Osiedle Bondary 5/6 516-789-938
16-050 Michatowo
Ciwoniuki 19 605-043-570C

16-050 Michatowo

ul. Dworna 8, Jatéwka 505-346-174

16-050 Michatowo

Juszkowy Gréd 6 664-751-667
16-050 Michatowo
Kazimierowo 21 693-177-444
16-050 Michatowo
Kobylanka 10 517-354-575
16-050 Michatowo
Maciejkowa Géral 507-957-250Q
16-050 Michatowo
Nowa tuplanka 4 500-254-378
16-050 Michatowo
16-050 Michatowo 728-263-5473

ul. Sienkiewicza 1/20

ul. Projektowana 10, 606-885-024
16-050 Michatowo



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Listopada, Podgdrna, Pogodna,
Polna, Projektowana, Radosna,
Rolnicza, Stoneczna, Sosnowa,
Strzelecka, Swietojanska,
Jaworowa, Wesota, Wyreby)
Majdan, Krynica, Kamienny Brod)
Nowa Wola (Nowa Wola,
Tokarowszczyzna)

Ewelina
Swierzewska

Nowosady (Nowosady, Zaleszany, Dorota
Brzezina) Charytoniuk

Pienki (Pienki, Kopce)

Ewelina
Kwasiborska
Alina Goscik

Potoka (Potoka, HozZna,
Krukowszczyzna)
Sokole (Sokole)

Suszcza (Suszcza, Biendziuga,
Kolesne, Supruny, Marynka)

Mikotaj
Kretowski

Szymki (Szymki, Budy, Bachury) Piotr Worona

Topolany (Topolany, MosSciska)  Anna Tomczuk

Tylwica (Tylwica, Tylwica - Lilia Kulesza

Kolonia, Tylwica - Majatek)

Helena
Trochimczyk
KoSciukiewicz

Zednia (Zednia, Zajma)

Nowa Wola 93

16-050 Michatowo
Nowosady 53

16-050 Michatowo

Jarostaw JarmolikKopce 36

16-050 Michatowo

Sokole 52A

16-050 Michatowo
Suszcza 23

16-050 Michatowo
Bachury 43

16-050 Michatowo
Topolany 6

16-050 Michatowo
Tylwica - Kolonia 2

16-050 Michatowo
Zednia 19 A

16-050 Michatowo

510-493-001

608-426-225

691-946-184

516-407-511

785-911-445

502-357-566

664-175-885

511-263-203

504-360-224
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